Muota-Schiessen 2023
SG Muotathal

Gruppenrangliste
11.08.2023 - 19.08.2023

Gruppenwettkampf Kat. D

Rang Gruppe
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Teilnehmer

Hasleren +1
Huber Thomas
Raollin Terry
Réllin Benno
Reichlin Dario
Hotz Josef

Ziirichsee
Steinemann Hanspeter
Suter Michael
Kinkel Peter
Storz Mario
Sonderegger Heinz

Pauli Burger
Birgler Jonas
Schelbert Christian
Foéhn Reto
Ehrler Manuel
Steiner Ivan

Schibachnolli
Gmdr Ralph
Blsser Hanspeter
Gmir Peter
Gmir Reto
Gmur Stefan

Miillern
Lioénd Hanspeter
Schuler Markus
Winet Michael
Schuler Daniel
Winet Konrad

Stuckli
Ramsel
Wisenberg 1
Rabluus
Walensee
Der grosse Huu
Bettbachgeister
Jabadaba
Reckolder
Rudenz

1835

Judihui
Ramele Heere
Lendebergler
Ybrig 1

St. Jost
Gibelhorn
Risiko

Jung & Alt
Chlaus 1
Chessibach
Elsenau
Zingel

Verein

Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen
1961V 57003

2006 U21 57003

1980 E 57003
2006 U21 57003
1955V 57003

Wadenswil, Schitzenverein
1947 SV 57003

1970 S 57003
1963V 57003
1969 S 57003

1952 SV 57003

Ibach-Schonenbuch, Schiessverein
1981 E 90

1991 E 90
1995 E 90
1995 E 90
1995 E 90

Amden, Schitzen

1987 E 57003
19758 57003
1974 S 57003
1981 E 57003
1978 E 57003

Rothenthurm, Feldschiitzenverein

1961V 57003
1975S 57003
1990 E 57003
1973 S 90
1957V 57003

Sattel, Feldschitzenverein
Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen

Wisen, Schiitzengesellschaft

Wolfwil, Feldschitzen

Amden, Schitzen

Ried-Muotathal, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Ried-Muotathal, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Burg-Schwyz, FSG

Walterswil SO, Feldschitzen

Fluelen, Schitzengesellschaft
Hamikon, Schutzen Lindenberg
Burg-Schwyz, FSG

Egerkingen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Buttwil-Geltwil, Feldschitzen
Unteriberg, Schitzengesellschaft
Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen
Schwyz, Schiitzengesellschaft
Brunnen-Ingenbohl, Militdrschiessverein
Wollerau, Schitzenverein
Dachlissen-Mettmenstetten, Schiitzenvere
Altendorf, Feldschutzen

Menznau, Schiitzengesellschaft
Seewen SZ, Schitzenverein
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Punkte
92 77
94 77
99 76
93 76
92 75
470
93 80
97 74
97 72
94 72
88 7
469
95 76
91 76
97 75
95 72
95 70
473
93 77
93 74
93 74
93 72
99 71
471
93 76
92 75
93 74
100 74
97 69
475

74-74-74-73-72
77-76-74-73-66
75-75-75-74-67
78-74-72-72-69
76-76-73-70-68
75-75-72-71-69
76-73-73-71-67
73-73-73-71-70
77-76-76-72-58
77-73-71-69-69
79-77-73-72-56
76-73-73-69-66
74-73-73-68-68
74-71-71-70-68
75-72-72-67-67
75-72-71-70-63
72-71-70-70-68
75-72-69-67-67
77-75-71-63-63
74-73-70-69-63
73-73-69-67-67
72-70-70-69-68
76-70-67-67-67

Total

381 200.00

369 150.00

369 100.00

368 80.00

368 60.00

367 50.00
366 40.00
366 30.00
365 20.00
363 10.00
362
360
360
359
359
357
357
356
354
353
351
351
350
349
349
349
349
347
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29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
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Teilnehmer
Stuckli 2
Johanniter
Burg-Schwanau
Choller
Schoos
Mouchenschoner
Blitz
Rigi 2
Chlaus 2

Verein

Sattel, Feldschitzenverein
Wadenswil, Schitzenverein

Lauerz, Standschutzengesellschaft
Zug, Militdrschiessverein
Rothenthurm, Feldschiitzenverein
Klnten, Feldschitzen

Ruegsau, Schitzen

Kuissnacht am Rigi, Bezirksschiutzen
Dachlissen-Mettmenstetten, Schiitzenvere
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Punkte
72-71-71-69-64
75-71-69-66-65
75-69-68-68-63
72-71-70-69-60
72-71-70-66-60
74-72-72-66-48
72-69-67-64-59
73-69-65-65-58
72-71-67-64-50

Total

347
346
343
342
339
332
331
330
324
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SG Muotathal 11.08.2023 - 19.08.2023
Gruppenwettkampf Kat. D

Rang Gruppe Verein Total
Teilnehmer Punkte

Ausser Konkurrenz

Pragelschnagga Muotathal, Schitzengesellschaft 376
Betschart Adolf 1960V 57003 91 78
Schelbert Theo 1964 S 90 96 77
Imhof Maik 1976 S 90 96 76
Suter Paul 1962V 57003 98 74
Birgler Bernadette 1977 S 90 87 71

468

Miesern Muotathal, Schiitzengesellschaft 343
Suter Melk 1958 V. 57003 97 71
Heinzer Martin 1955V KA 93 69
Schelbert Alfred 1946 SV KA 85 68
Féhn Bruno 1965S 57003 90 68
Heinzer Albin 1949 SV KA 87 67

452
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